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Total Students: 120

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Does not apply, | didn't miss any school.
lliness (feeling physically sick), including problems with breathing or your teeth.

Felt very sad, hopeless,
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Strongly . Strongly Don't Know
Disagree e Agree or N/A
| feel like | am part of this Ockley Green 16% (N=119)
school 34
NonrTitle | Schools 6% » 50% (N=1569)
Title | Schools 8% o (N=355)
Strongly : Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
This school is a supportive and Ockley Green 24% (N=119)
inviting place for students to i
learn. NonTitle | Schools 6% » 49% (N=1572)
Title | Schools 9% - (N=358)
Strongly : Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree or N/A
The teachers at this school Ockley Green 23% (N=118)
treat students fairly.
NonrTitle | Schools 7% e (N=1571)
Title | Schools 12% (N=363)
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Strongly : Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A

Strongly : Strongly Don't Know
Disagree Disagree Agree or N/A
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Not True at Pretty Much

All A Little True

Not True at Pretty Much

All A Little True

Not True at )
All A Little True

Very Much
True

True

Very Much
True

True

Pretty Much | Very Much
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All A Little True True True
At school | do interesting Ockley Green 23% (N=117)
. a agw 0, (1)
learning activities. b e
NonrTitle | Schools 12% (N=1569)
33% 17%
Title | Schools 15% (N=353)
46% 12%
Not True at : Pretty Much | Very Much
All A Little True True True
At school | help decide things Ockley Green 44% 12% (N=117)
. . e 0,
like class activities or rules. e
NonrTitle | Schools 35% - (N=1570)
Title | Schools 37% (N=353)
40% 4%
All A Little True True True
At school | do things that make Ockley Green 22% 16% (N=117)
. . 0, 0,
a difference by helping other 20% >
people, the school, or the NonrTitle | Schools 14% (N=1564)
community. 37%
Title I Schools 22% ” (N=348)
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How safe do you feel when
you are at school?

Ockley Green

NonrTitle | Schools

29%

(N=117)

8% _
M (N-1562)

9% Ockley Green 5% 25% J (N=115)
NonrTitle | Schools 29% (N=1565)

Very Safe

Unsafe Very Unsafe
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Very Safe Safe Unsafe | Very Unsafe

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
Ockley Green 58% . (N=112)
20% 11%
NonrTitle | Schools 80% I (N=1554)
10% 5%
Title I Schools 72% . (N=343)
12% 8%
0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Ockley Green 47%
12%
NonnTitle | Schools 61%
13%
Title | Schools 60%
13%

4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times
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0 times 1time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 83%
how many times on school
property have you been NonrTitle | Schools 93%
offered, sold, or given an
' 2
lllegal drugr Title | Schools 89%

0 times 1time

During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 79%
how many times on school
property have you been NonrTitle | Schools 93%
threatened or injured with a
weapon (gun, knife, club, Title | Schools -

0 times 1time

2 to 3 times

2 to 3 times

2 to 3 times
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4+ times

“d (N=113)
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0 times 1 time
During the past 12 months, Ockley Green 59%
how many times on school
property have you been NonrTitle | Schools 80%
threatened with harm or
oy
injury: Title | Schools 74%
0 times 1 time
Ockley Green 21%
NonnTitle | Schools
Title | Schools
0 times 1 time

During the past 12 months,
how many times on school
property

2 to 3 times

18%

2 to 3 times

2 to 3 times

4+ times
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17%
e (N=1548)
10% 6%
il (N=345)
13% 6%

4+ times

4+ times

(N=112)

(N=1546)

(N=342)
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During the past 12 months, did you Ockley Green 57% (N=109)
(0)
ever feel so sad or hopeless almost L
every day for two weeks or more NonTitle | Schools — (N=1520)
that you stopped doing some usual 27%
activities? .
Title | Schools 67% a0t (N=330)
NO, never Yes, some of VS m_ost of | Yes, a_II of the
the time the time time
Ockley Green 28% - (N=106)
NonrTitle | Schools 16% s (N=1524)
Title | Schools 20% - - (N=329)
NO, never Yes, some of PGS m(_)st of | Yes, a_II of the
the time the time time
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No. never Mo =Xe]i Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
' the time the time time
| enjoy my reading/writing Ockley Green 25% 24% (N=106)
. . . 0,
time (Language Arts/English) in 37
class. NonrTitle | Schools 12% » (N=1511)
Title | Schools 16% - (N=321)
N6y, (e NI o]l Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
' the time the time time
When | start my Math time in Ockley Green 25% (N=105)
0,
class | understand what | am R
supposed to learn that day. NonrTitle I Schools 7% N=1512
20% (N=1512)
Title | Schools 7% " (N=326)
N6y, (e NI el l=Xelil Yes, most of | Yes, all of the
' the time the time time
My Math teacher gives me Ockley Green 29% (N=105)
0,
feedback about what | need to 30%
focus on or learn next. NonrTitle | Schools 11% (N=1510)
20% -
Title | Schools 10% (N=325)
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My Math report card Ockley Green 23% . (N=105)
grades/markings reflect what | :
am learning. Non-Title | Schools 8% (N=1504)
16%
Title | Schools 7% (N=322)
27%
| enjoy my Math time in class. Ockley Green 43% (N=104)
36% 8%
Non-Title | Schools 16% 29% (N=1505)
24%
Title | Schools 14% 26% (N=320)
31% 28%
Il of them | Most of them QLIS ©F Hard
them
How many questions in this Ockley Green 70% - 34(02 (N=105)
survey did you answer ’
f) .
honestly? Non-Title | Schools 78% . (N=1501)
0
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70%
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Is PPS your home district?

Ockley Green

Non-Title | Schools

Title | Schools

Page 28
(N=100)
(N=1473)
(N=321)
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is a list of terms that people often use to describe their

gender. How do you describe not listed Total



Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey

Middle Grades Student Responses 2016-17
Ockley Green Page 30

Below is a list of terms that people often use to describe their
sexuality or sexual orientation. How do you describe your Total Students: 120
sexuality or sexual orientation? (Mark all that apply)

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Heterosexual (straight) . ......... 41%
Gay .. 1%
Lesbian . ... ... ... ... ... .. ... 3%
Bisexual/Pansexual ... .......... 11%
Queer .. ... ... 2%
Not sure or Questioning .. ........ 10%
Declinetorespond . . ... ... ..._.. 7%
Other .. ... ... .. . . ... 1%
Blank 30%
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

Total Students: 120

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Somali

Other Black
Caribbean Islands
Other Black

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua

&Siuslaw Indians. . . ... . ...

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde
Community of Oregon

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian

Reservation Indians . ...... ... ... ... ......

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs

Coquille Indian Tribe

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017

American Indian/Alaska Native (continued)

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians . .. ... .. 0%
Klamath Tribes . ............................. 0%
Other American Indian Tribe/Nation _ ... .. ... ... .. 4%
Native/Indigenousto Canada ... .................... 0%
Asian .. 1%
AsianIndian .. ... ... .. ... .. ... ... .. 1%
Burmese ... 0%
Cambodian . .......... ... ... ... i, 1%
Chinese . . . . . .. 2%
Filipino .. .. . 0%
Hmong . ...... ... ... i 0%
Japanese . ... 1%
Karen . . 0%
Korean .. .. . .. .. ... 1%
Laotian. .. .. ... .. ... 0%
Mien, .. 0%
Nepali . ... .. .. 0%
Thai .. 1%
Tibetan . ... ... .. 0%
Viethamese . ... ... ... 3%
Other Asian 2%
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